© 2016 James Energy. All Rights Reserved.
Product Description:
This LED Linear High Bay is a brand new replacement
solution for fluorescent linear high bay in warehouses,
garage locations and any other commercial and industrial
applications.
• Reduces energy consumption up to 60%
• Operating temperature: -30ºC to 45ºC
• Storage temperature: -40ºC to 65ºC
• UL, FCC, Lighting Facts, and DLC® Premium
• Lumen efficacy is greater than 120 lumen/watt
• Universal Voltage: 100-277V
• Surface mounting installation
• Suitable for damp locations
• Ease of installation and maintenance
• Espen dimmable driver
• Glass-free
• 5 Manufacturer’s Warranty
Features:
Product Specification:
Ordering Guide:
ZY H2/H5/H3/H6             80W/110W/165W/225W/325W           XDZ
 Company Code Housing Type Wattage Dimmable CCT
   4000K/5000K
E481307
MODEL LENGTH
(FT) WATT CCT LUMENS INPUT
VOLTAGE
DIMENSIONS
L x W x D (in) WEIGHT
ZY-H2-80W XDZ 2FT 80W 4000K/5000K 11,121lm AC100-277V 23.8” X 12.6” X 3.62” 14 lbs.
ZY-H2-110W XDZ 2FT 110W 4000K/5000K 15,792lm AC100-277V 23.8” X 12.6” X 3.62” 14 lbs.
ZY-H5-165W XDZ 2FT 165W 4000K/5000K 24,124lm AC100-277V 23.8” X 17.6” X 3.62” 17 lbs.
ZY-H3-225W XDZ 4FT 225W 4000K/5000K 30,069lm AC100-277V 45.9” X 12.6” X 3.62” 20 lbs.
ZY-H6-325W XDZ 4FT 325W 4000K/5000K 46,361lm AC100-277V 45.9” X 17.3” X 3.62” 29 lbs.
James Energy 3281 E. Guasti Road,
7th Floor Ontario CA 91761
LED Premium
 High Bay LED Linear High Bay
* Shows optional frosted diffuser
James Energy 3281 E. Guasti Road,
7th Floor Ontario CA 91761
Warranty:
This product has a warranty for a period of 5 years from the date of purchase. The warranty is invalid in the case of improper installation,
tampering, or removal of the Q.C. date label. Installation in an improper working environment or installation not according to the current edition of
the National Electric Code also invalidates the warranty. Should this product fail during the warranty period, it will be replaced free of charge,
subject to correct installation and return of the faulty unit. James  does not accept responsibility for any installation costs® associated with the
replacement of this product. This warranty is an addition to the statutory rights in the country of purchase. James  reserves the right to alter®
specifications without prior notice.
© 2016 James Energy. All Rights Reserved.
LED Premium
High Bay
LED Linear High Bay
Standard Mounting Option:
V-Clips for dual point chain or cable hanging (standard)
Installation Clips
Pendant hanger
Dimming Connection:
BLUE (-)
RED (+)
VIOLET DIM (+)
GRAY DIM (-)
Driver
High Bay
0-10V
Dimmer
L
N
BLACK
WHITE
Optional Accessories:
Frosted Diffuser
Cable Kit
Wire Guard